SCHEDULE - MAPLE LEAFS - BLUE JERSEYS

spring 2018 / SQUIRT - LEARN TO PLAY (2012 - 2014)

Date S Home

Apr 28, 18 Maple Leafs - Blue
Jerseys

May 05, 18 Maple Leafs - Blue
Jerseys

May 12, 18 H Capitals

May 26, 18 Maple Leafs - Blue
Jerseys

Jun 02, 18 Capitals

Jun 09, 18 n Canadiens

Jun 16, 18 Maple Leafs - Blue
Jerseys

Jun 23, 18 Maple Leafs - Blue
Jerseys

Visitor

Oilers - Orange
Jerseys

Maple Leafs -
White Jerseys

Maple Leafs - Blue
Jerseys

BRUINS

Maple Leafs - Blue
Jerseys

Maple Leafs - Blue
Jerseys

BRUINS

Maple Leafs -
White Jerseys

Time

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

Location

Mississauga Valley CC

Carmen Corbasson CC -
1

Mississauga Valley CC

Huron Park RC

Carmen Corbasson CC -
1

Carmen Corbasson CC -
1

Carmen Corbasson CC -
1

Carmen Corbasson CC -
1



